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Week 1 Games

89
56
56
43
44

RED SOLO CUPS

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Cinderella Story

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 2 Games

88
47
77
53
42

Sauna Hogs SS

The cow says moo

Obama | got your Unemploymen
BAIN IN THE ASS

Te Legga Sfinkter

Week 3 Games

42
98
80
51
70

RED SOLO CUPS

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Lick My Lollipop Again
Supporters

Week 4 Games

59
62
68
79
52

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
BAIN IN THE ASS

Te Legga Sfinkter

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 5 Games

98
31
99
73
51

RED SOLO CUPS
The cow says moo
Sauna Hogs SS
BAIN IN THE ASS
Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 6 Games

45
52
87
87
68

Supporters

RED SOLO CUPS

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Te Legga Sfinkter

Week 7 Games

64
46
59
89
81

RED SOLO CUPS

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Te Legga Sfinkter

Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 8 Games

55
78
32
84
65

Supporters

Sauna Hogs SS

Obama | got your Unemploymen
BAIN IN THE ASS

Lick My Lollipop Again

75
58
41
62
61

51
84
101
48
70

18
53
56
73
43

102
56
59
46
69

92
34
56
62
51

65
33
38
104
69

51
68
74
31
48

38
79
68
67
21

The cow says moo
Supporters

Te Legga Sfinkter
Wayne's Wonderlicks
BAIN IN THE ASS

Lick My Lollipop Again
Cinderella Story
Supporters

RED SOLO CUPS
Wayne's Wonderlicks

Te Legga Sfinkter
BAIN IN THE ASS
Cinderella Story
Wayne's Wonderlicks
The cow says moo

Supporters

RED SOLO CUPS
Cinderella Story
Wayne's Wonderlicks
The cow says moo

Te Legga Sfinkter
Cinderella Story

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Wayne's Wonderlicks
Supporters

Wayne's Wonderlicks
Cinderella Story

Lick My Lollipop Again
BAIN IN THE ASS
The cow says moo

Wayne's Wonderlicks
BAIN IN THE ASS
Supporters
Cinderella Story

The cow says moo

Cinderella Story

The cow says moo
RED SOLO CUPS
Wayne's Wonderlicks
Te Legga Sfinkter

Week 9 Games

51 Sauna Hogs SS

78 The cow says moo
80 BAININ THE ASS

56 Lick My Lollipop Again
44 Supporters

Week 10 Games

76 Supporters
60 Sauna Hogs SS

66 Obama I got your Unemploymen

70 BAIN IN THE ASS
48 Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 11 Games

42 RED SOLO CUPS
34 Sauna Hogs SS

58 Obama I got your Unemploymen

60 Lick My Lollipop Again
31 Supporters

Week 12 Games

53 RED SOLO CUPS
58 The cow says moo
48 Sauna Hogs SS

53 Obama I got your Unemploymen

56 Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 13 Games

28 Supporters

59 RED SOLO CUPS

54 Sauna Hogs SS

70 BAIN IN THE ASS

74 Lick My Lollipop Again
47 The cow says moo

74 Lick My Lollipop Again

Week 14 Games
47 Sauna Hogs SS

64 Obama I got your Unemploymen

82 Cinderella Story

27 Lick My Lollipop Again
60 Supporters

39 BAININ THE ASS
60 Supporters

88 Wayne's Wonderlicks

47 Sauna Hogs SS

Week 15 Games

95 Sauna Hogs SS
80 BAININ THE ASS

73 Obama I got your Unemploymen

46 Lick My Lollipop Again
49 Supporters
80 BAININ THE ASS

52 Wayne's Wonderlicks
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65
60
74
68
52

79
64
66
38
31

44
54
82
79
39

55
75
39
85
45

70
47
97
46
60
70
46

81
86
88
31
39
27
64
81
82

62
71
52
55
105
73
55

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Wayne's Wonderlicks
Cinderella Story

RED SOLO CUPS

Te Legga Sfinkter

Wayne's Wonderlicks
RED SOLO CUPS
Te Legga Sfinkter
The cow says moo
Cinderella Story

Wayne's Wonderlicks
Cinderella Story

The cow says moo
BAIN IN THE ASS
Te Legga Sfinkter

Cinderella Story
Wayne's Wonderlicks
Te Legga Sfinkter
BAIN IN THE ASS
Supporters

Cinderella Story

The cow says moo

Wayne's Wonderlicks

Te Legga Sfinkter

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Cinderella Story

Te Legga Sfinkter

RED SOLO CUPS

The cow says moo

Wayne's Wonderlicks

Te Legga Sfinkter

BAIN IN THE ASS

Lick My Lollipop Again

Obama | got your Unemploymen
RED SOLO CUPS
Cinderella Story

Te Legga Sfinkter

RED SOLO CUPS

Wayne's Wonderlicks
Cinderella Story

The cow says moo

Obama | got your Unemploymen
Cinderella Story
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Week 16 Games

68 Sauna Hogs SS

96 BAIN IN THE ASS

55 Obama I got your Unemploymen
73 Lick My Lollipop Again

85 Supporters

96 BAIN IN THE ASS

Week 17 Games

118 Sauna Hogs SS
47 Obama | got your Unemploymen
93 Te Legga Sfinkter
55 Lick My Lollipop Again
34 Supporters

59
84
42
65
88
42

17
58
79
73
97

The cow says moo
Te Legga Sfinkter
Cinderella Story
Wayne's Wonderlicks
RED SOLO CUPS
Cinderella Story

Cinderella Story
Wayne's Wonderlicks
The cow says moo
RED SOLO CUPS
BAIN IN THE ASS
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